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審 判 長：宮田藤志次
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県中学記録(KJ)             4:26.20     澤井　風月(嬉野)                      2019 4月10日 09:35 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾘﾚ ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾈﾈ

1 13 3548 内田　里恋(2) 正和中 5:01.01 1 13 7042 髙橋　愛々(J1) YウェルネスC 5:16.84
ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾕﾒｶ ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾊﾉﾝ

2 7 7036 神田　夢佳(J1) YウェルネスC 5:01.27 2 14 1942 小野寺　羽音(2) 川越中 5:18.81
ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾓｶ ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼｭｳｶ

3 10 5334 松田　萌加(J2) 四日市TFC 5:03.33 3 11 1748 清水　柊花(2) 菰野中 5:28.69
ﾀﾆ ｶﾎ ｲﾜﾀ ﾅﾂｷ

4 6 1795 谷　果保(3) 八風中 5:03.88 4 3 1931 岩田　夏希(3) 川越中 5:30.93
ｱﾗｼ ﾕﾒﾉ ｵﾓﾃ ﾐﾎ

5 9 883 嵐　夢乃(2) 多気中 5:03.92 5 12 1098 表　美帆(3) 光風中 5:36.61
ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｱｶﾘ ﾜｼﾉ ﾚｲｶ

6 8 3501 森山　光(2) 山手中 5:07.42 6 1 1110 鷲野　礼佳(3) 光風中 5:37.19
ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾅﾐ ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱｽｶ

7 3 1926 藤井　なみ(3) 川越中 5:09.44 7 9 1102 前田　明日香(3) 光風中 5:43.44
ﾐﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾅｺ ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾐｳ

8 5 7037 皆川　七奈子(J1) YウェルネスC 5:10.20 8 5 1745 大森　美羽(2) 菰野中 5:46.45
ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾈ ｺﾐﾔ ｶｴﾃﾞ

9 2 1927 前田　絢希(3) 川越中 5:21.18 9 2 5508 小宮　楓(J2) 三浜AC 5:47.83
ｲﾜｵ ﾌｳﾈ ｼﾝﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ

10 4 1808 岩尾　風音(2) 八風中 5:22.29 10 4 1751 新村　柑奈(2) 菰野中 6:12.74
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺﾉﾝ ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｲﾛﾊ

11 1 7039 渡邉　このん(J1) YウェルネスC 5:31.86 11 10 1842 長谷川　彩葉(2) 楠中 6:20.30
ﾔﾏﾖｼ ﾊﾙ ｲﾄｳ ｿﾗ

11 1492 山吉　絢(3) 四日市南中 DNS 12 7 1835 伊藤　そら(3) 楠中 6:33.96
ｲﾜﾀ ﾊﾙｶ ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞﾉ

12 5736 岩田　春華(J3) YウェルネスC DNS 13 8 1837 中村　涼乃(3) 楠中 6:45.33
ｱｵｷ ﾒｲ

14 6 1834 青木　芽(3) 楠中 6:52.46

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾘﾚ

1 3548 内田　里恋(2) 正和中 5:01.01
ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾕﾒｶ

2 7036 神田　夢佳(J1) YウェルネスC 5:01.27
ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾓｶ

3 5334 松田　萌加(J2) 四日市TFC 5:03.33
ﾀﾆ ｶﾎ

4 1795 谷　果保(3) 八風中 5:03.88
ｱﾗｼ ﾕﾒﾉ

5 883 嵐　夢乃(2) 多気中 5:03.92
ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｱｶﾘ

6 3501 森山　光(2) 山手中 5:07.42
ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾅﾐ

7 1926 藤井　なみ(3) 川越中 5:09.44
ﾐﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾅｺ

8 7037 皆川　七奈子(J1) YウェルネスC 5:10.20

凡例  DNS:欠場


